The ISX Systems are large scale
industrial ozone water treatment
systems capable of ozone production
ranging from 150 to 1,000 g/hr. For a
great turn-key unit ready for operation
upon delivery – choose the ISX Ozone
Water System!
SYSTEM FEATURES

Oxidation Technologies, LLC.
214 W Highway 18
Inwood, IA 51240
(515) 635-5854
Model
O3
Production
(g/hr)
O2 Flow
(LPM)
% O3 Ozone Dosage
Compressed Air
Required (CFM)
ISX-200 200 25 8% 1.32 ppm @ 500 GPM 22
ISX-300 300 50 8% 2.87 ppm @ 500 GPM 28
ISX-500 500 80 8% 4.41 ppm @ 500 GPM 35
ISX-800 800 115 8% 7.05 ppm @ 500 GPM 45
ISX-1000 1000 150 8% 8.82 ppm @ 500 GPM 54